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Overall Finish List - Men
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O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade  
1 1 876 Patrick Mortensen Saint Lawrence 26:24.4 5:25/M SR  
2 2 877 Dadley Oge�i Saint Lawrence 26:32.4 5:27/M SR  
3 3 927 Steve O'Driscoll Vermont University 26:37.6 5:28/M SO  
4 4 926 Wya� Matyas Vermont University 26:51.3 5:31/M SO  
5 5 758 Zander Kessler Middlebury College 26:52.4 5:31/M SO  
6 6 878 Evan Page Saint Lawrence 26:55.8 5:32/M SR  
7 7 922 Isaac Grosner Vermont University 27:01.4 5:33/M SR  
8 DNS 933 Kasey Gelfand Una�ached 27:08.4 5:34/M  
9 8 813 Andrew Horan Pla�sburgh State 27:09.0 5:34/M JR  

10 9 867 Dexter Benkard Saint Lawrence 27:11.8 5:35/M JR  
11 10 882 Nicholas Vielhauer Saint Lawrence 27:24.1 5:38/M SR  
12 11 866 Ma�hew Abell Saint Lawrence 27:25.0 5:38/M FR  
13 12 762 Connor Montgomery Middlebury College 27:25.8 5:38/M SR  
14 DNS 932 Ross Elkort Una�ached 27:26.4 5:38/M  
15 13 919 Owen Amsden Vermont University 27:36.3 5:40/M SO  
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16 14 918 Dawson Adams Vermont University 27:39.4 5:41/M JR  
17 15 756 Liam Hoagland Middlebury College 27:46.2 5:42/M SO  
18 16 811 Luke Groves Pla�sburgh State 27:46.8 5:42/M JR  
19 17 920 Bill Comstock Vermont University 27:56.6 5:44/M SO  
20 18 873 George Gowdy Saint Lawrence 27:57.3 5:44/M FR  
21 19 921 Patrick Daly Vermont University 27:59.5 5:45/M SO  
22 20 814 Arthur Horan Pla�sburgh State 28:04.0 5:46/M JR  
23 21 763 Nicolas Paneto Middlebury College 28:07.4 5:46/M FR  
24 (> 7) 924 Ben Keegan Vermont University 28:10.8 5:47/M FR  
25 22 793 Adam Saucier Norwich University 28:12.1 5:47/M SR  
26 23 794 Trenton Shimata Norwich University 28:12.9 5:48/M JR  
27 24 753 Max Cluss Middlebury College 28:19.1 5:49/M FR  
28 (> 7) 928 Zane Reservitz Vermont University 28:20.4 5:49/M FR  
29 (> 7) 874 Jackson Hamilton Saint Lawrence 28:21.0 5:49/M FR  
30 25 766 Noah Whi�ng Middlebury College 28:32.0 5:52/M SO  
31 (> 7) 870 Peter Dininno Saint Lawrence 28:32.7 5:52/M FR  
32 (> 7) 923 Joe Joyce Vermont University 28:41.3 5:53/M SO  
33 (> 7) 925 Stephen Looke Vermont University 29:02.4 5:58/M SO  
34 26 790 Kevon Pascoe Norwich University 29:04.5 5:58/M SR  
35 27 781 Zachary Bergeron Norwich University 29:04.6 5:58/M SO  
36 (> 7) 871 James Elmour Saint Lawrence 29:05.7 5:58/M JR  
37 28 754 Nate Evans Middlebury College 29:16.8 6:01/M SR  
38 (> 7) 760 Luke Lorenz Middlebury College 29:18.2 6:01/M FR  
39 29 797 Nathaniel Stucky Norwich University 29:24.0 6:02/M SO  
40 (> 7) 755 Nick Hill Middlebury College 29:29.4 6:03/M JR  
41 30 817 Brendon Vanvlack Pla�sburgh State 29:31.0 6:04/M JR  
42 31 810 Liam Gildea Pla�sburgh State 29:33.0 6:04/M FR  
43 32 841 Liam Gay-Killeen Saint Michael College 29:36.3 6:05/M SO  
44 DNS 934 Brian Wilson Una�ached 29:43.8 6:06/M  
45 (> 7) 765 Douglas Rosin Middlebury College 29:46.3 6:07/M FR  
46 33 818 Ryan Worobey Pla�sburgh State 29:58.2 6:09/M FR  
47 34 839 Jake Donnelly Saint Michael College 29:59.4 6:09/M SO  
48 35 808 Joseph Chianese Pla�sburgh State 30:13.9 6:12/M JR  
49 36 791 William Rapsas Norwich University 30:16.4 6:13/M JR  
50 (> 7) 759 Johnny Lafortune Middlebury College 30:20.1 6:14/M FR  
51 (> 7) 930 Liam Smith Vermont University 30:22.7 6:14/M SO  
52 (> 7) 819 Joseph Yusai�s Pla�sburgh State 30:31.5 6:16/M FR  
53 (> 7) 809 James Faraci Pla�sburgh State 30:42.3 6:18/M SO  
54 37 783 Chris�an De Boer Norwich University 30:46.1 6:19/M JR  
55 (> 7) 812 Joshua Herman Pla�sburgh State 30:53.4 6:21/M FR  
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56 (> 7) 789 Ethan Moores Norwich University 31:03.3 6:23/M FR  
57 (> 7) 785 Nate Jones Norwich University 31:07.1 6:23/M FR  
58 38 905 Jesse Walley SUNY Canton 31:10.9 6:24/M SO  
59 39 848 Ethan Snook Saint Michael College 31:17.6 6:26/M FR  
60 (> 7) 782 Eli Campiglio Norwich University 31:42.5 6:31/M SR  
61 (> 7) 798 Andrew Turner Norwich University 31:44.3 6:31/M JR  
62 40 868 Chris Bi�el Saint Michael College 31:50.5 6:32/M JR  
63 41 842 Ma�hew Gianni Saint Michael College 31:54.3 6:33/M SO  
64 (> 7) 875 Nicholas Mitch Saint Lawrence 31:55.6 6:33/M FR  
65 (> 7) 872 Griffin Feeney Saint Lawrence 31:57.9 6:34/M JR  
66 (> 7) 787 Daniel Loiselle Norwich University 32:16.2 6:38/M JR  
67 42 901 Kyle Lorey SUNY Canton 32:18.5 6:38/M SR  
68 (> 7) 796 Sam Steiger Norwich University 32:35.4 6:42/M FR  
69 (> 7) 869 Charles Cahillane Saint Lawrence 32:36.1 6:42/M SO  
70 (> 7) 792 Chris Rego Norwich University 33:02.0 6:47/M FR  
71 (> 7) 816 Erik Sicko Pla�sburgh State 33:11.0 6:49/M FR  
72 43 892 Timothy Allen SUNY Canton 33:12.9 6:49/M FR  
73 44 898 Jeremy Gundrum SUNY Canton 33:15.7 6:50/M SO  
74 45 894 Jaden Caldwell SUNY Canton 33:17.8 6:50/M FR  
75 (> 7) 795 Chad St. John Norwich University 33:22.2 6:51/M SR  
76 46 846 Bailey Roca Saint Michael College 33:41.1 6:55/M JR  
77 47 843 Rolland Guay Saint Michael College 33:46.1 6:56/M FR  
78 48 900 Owen Kuca SUNY Canton 33:52.8 6:57/M SO  
79 49 906 Benjamin York SUNY Canton 34:10.3 7:01/M SO  
80 (> 7) 895 Isaac Defelice SUNY Canton 34:23.4 7:04/M SO  
81 50 913 Tyler Dunham Vermont Technical College 35:27.2 7:17/M SO  
82 51 915 Mathew Kelly Vermont Technical College 35:31.9 7:18/M JR  
83 (> 7) 845 Tynan Reed Saint Michael College 35:52.0 7:22/M SO  
84 (> 7) 902 Tylor Makinen SUNY Canton 36:54.8 7:35/M JR  
85 (> 7) 897 Josh Godbout SUNY Canton 37:10.4 7:38/M JR  
86 (> 7) 896 Garre� Dennis SUNY Canton 38:48.3 7:58/M JR  
87 52 916 Kevin Kresock Vermont Technical College 39:40.5 8:09/M SO  
88 53 917 Jon Puffer Vermont Technical College 40:29.7 8:19/M SO  
89 DNS 929 Lenart Nagler Una�ached 40:35.3 8:20/M FR  
90 (> 7) 904 Joshua Wakefield SUNY Canton 41:29.0 8:31/M SR  
91 (> 7) 786 Brian Kibet Norwich University 43:54.6 9:01/M FR  
92 (> 7) 903 Jacob Miller SUNY Canton 44:50.3 9:12/M JR  
93 54 914 Ben Fontaine Vermont Technical College 1:14:44.6 15:21/M FR  

Top
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Team Scores - Men

Men 8K

NCAA

 Top 5 ---- Finishers ----  
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*   

1 Saint Lawrence 28 1 2 6 9 10 11 18   
Top 5 Times: 2:14:28.3--- Average Time: 26:53.7  

2 Vermont University 41 3 4 7 13 14 17 19   
Top 5 Times: 2:15:45.9--- Average Time: 27:09.2  

3 Middlebury College 77 5 12 15 21 24 25 28   
Top 5 Times: 2:18:30.9--- Average Time: 27:42.2  

4 Pla�sburgh State 105 8 16 20 30 31 33 35   
Top 5 Times: 2:22:03.5--- Average Time: 28:24.7  

5 Norwich University 127 22 23 26 27 29 36 37   
Top 5 Times: 2:23:58.0--- Average Time: 28:47.6  

6 Saint Michael College 186 32 34 39 40 41 46 47   
Top 5 Times: 2:34:38.0--- Average Time: 30:55.6  

7 SUNY Canton 212 38 42 43 44 45 48 49   
Top 5 Times: 2:43:15.6--- Average Time: 32:39.2  

8 Vermont Technical College 260 50 51 52 53 54   
Top 5 Times: 3:45:53.8--- Average Time: 45:10.8  

Inc. Una�ached DNS Team   
Top

Team Scores - Men

Men 8K

Alumni
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Final Team Results - Men

Men 8K

NCAA

Team - Saint Lawrence Finish Posi�on - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (�mes): 2:14:28.3 Ave Time:26:53.7

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 876 Patrick Mortensen SR 1 1 26:24.4 26:24.4 0:00.0
2 877 Dadley Oge�i SR 2 3 26:32.4 52:56.7 0:08.0
3 878 Evan Page SR 6 9 26:55.8 1:19:52.5 0:31.4
4 867 Dexter Benkard JR 9 18 27:11.8 1:47:04.2 0:47.4
5 882 Nicholas Vielhauer SR 10 28 27:24.1 2:14:28.3 0:59.8
6 866 Ma�hew Abell FR (11) (39) 27:25.0 2:41:53.3 1:00.6
7 873 George Gowdy FR (18) (57) 27:57.3 3:09:50.5 1:32.9
8 874 Jackson Hamilton FR More Than 7  28:21.0 3:38:11.5 1:56.7
9 870 Peter Dininno FR More Than 7  28:32.7 4:06:44.2 2:08.4

10 871 James Elmour JR More Than 7  29:05.7 4:35:49.8 2:41.3
11 875 Nicholas Mitch FR More Than 7  31:55.6 5:07:45.4 5:31.3
12 872 Griffin Feeney JR More Than 7  31:57.9 5:39:43.3 5:33.5
13 869 Charles Cahillane SO More Than 7  32:36.1 6:12:19.3 6:11.7

Team - Vermont University Finish Posi�on - 2

Team Score (places): 41 Team Score (�mes): 2:15:45.9 Ave Time:27:09.2

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 927 Steve O'Driscoll SO 3 3 26:37.6 26:37.6 0:13.3
2 926 Wya� Matyas SO 4 7 26:51.3 53:28.9 0:26.9
3 922 Isaac Grosner SR 7 14 27:01.4 1:20:30.2 0:37.0
4 919 Owen Amsden SO 13 27 27:36.3 1:48:06.5 1:12.0
5 918 Dawson Adams JR 14 41 27:39.4 2:15:45.9 1:15.1
6 920 Bill Comstock SO (17) (58) 27:56.6 2:43:42.5 1:32.3
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7 921 Patrick Daly SO (19) (77) 27:59.5 3:11:41.9 1:35.1
8 924 Ben Keegan FR More Than 7  28:10.8 3:39:52.6 1:46.4
9 928 Zane Reservitz FR More Than 7  28:20.4 4:08:13.0 1:56.0

10 923 Joe Joyce SO More Than 7  28:41.3 4:36:54.2 2:16.9
11 925 Stephen Looke SO More Than 7  29:02.4 5:05:56.5 2:38.0
12 930 Liam Smith SO More Than 7  30:22.7 5:36:19.2 3:58.3

Team - Middlebury College Finish Posi�on - 3

Team Score (places): 77 Team Score (�mes): 2:18:30.9 Ave Time:27:42.2

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 758 Zander Kessler SO 5 5 26:52.4 26:52.4 0:28.1
2 762 Connor Montgomery SR 12 17 27:25.8 54:18.2 1:01.5
3 756 Liam Hoagland SO 15 32 27:46.2 1:22:04.4 1:21.8
4 763 Nicolas Paneto FR 21 53 28:07.4 1:50:11.8 1:43.0
5 753 Max Cluss FR 24 77 28:19.1 2:18:30.9 1:54.8
6 766 Noah Whi�ng SO (25) (102) 28:32.0 2:47:02.8 2:07.6
7 754 Nate Evans SR (28) (130) 29:16.8 3:16:19.6 2:52.4
8 760 Luke Lorenz FR More Than 7  29:18.2 3:45:37.7 2:53.9
9 755 Nick Hill JR More Than 7  29:29.4 4:15:07.1 3:05.0

10 765 Douglas Rosin FR More Than 7  29:46.3 4:44:53.3 3:21.9
11 759 Johnny Lafortune FR More Than 7  30:20.1 5:15:13.4 3:55.8

Team - Pla�sburgh State Finish Posi�on - 4

Team Score (places): 105 Team Score (�mes): 2:22:03.5 Ave Time:28:24.7

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 813 Andrew Horan JR 8 8 27:09.0 27:09.0 0:44.6
2 811 Luke Groves JR 16 24 27:46.8 54:55.7 1:22.4
3 814 Arthur Horan JR 20 44 28:04.0 1:22:59.6 1:39.6
4 817 Brendon Vanvlack JR 30 74 29:31.0 1:52:30.5 3:06.6
5 810 Liam Gildea FR 31 105 29:33.0 2:22:03.5 3:08.7
6 818 Ryan Worobey FR (33) (138) 29:58.2 2:52:01.7 3:33.8
7 808 Joseph Chianese JR (35) (173) 30:13.9 3:22:15.6 3:49.6
8 819 Joseph Yusai�s FR More Than 7  30:31.5 3:52:47.1 4:07.2
9 809 James Faraci SO More Than 7  30:42.3 4:23:29.4 4:17.9

10 812 Joshua Herman FR More Than 7  30:53.4 4:54:22.7 4:29.0
11 816 Erik Sicko FR More Than 7  33:11.0 5:27:33.6 6:46.6

Team - Norwich University Finish Posi�on - 5
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Team Score (places): 127 Team Score (�mes): 2:23:58.0 Ave Time:28:47.6

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 793 Adam Saucier SR 22 22 28:12.1 28:12.1 1:47.7
2 794 Trenton Shimata JR 23 45 28:12.9 56:25.0 1:48.5
3 790 Kevon Pascoe SR 26 71 29:04.5 1:25:29.4 2:40.2
4 781 Zachary Bergeron SO 27 98 29:04.6 1:54:34.0 2:40.2
5 797 Nathaniel Stucky SO 29 127 29:24.0 2:23:58.0 2:59.6
6 791 William Rapsas JR (36) (163) 30:16.4 2:54:14.3 3:52.0
7 783 Chris�an De Boer JR (37) (200) 30:46.1 3:25:00.4 4:21.7
8 789 Ethan Moores FR More Than 7  31:03.3 3:56:03.6 4:38.9
9 785 Nate Jones FR More Than 7  31:07.1 4:27:10.7 4:42.8

10 782 Eli Campiglio SR More Than 7  31:42.5 4:58:53.1 5:18.1
11 798 Andrew Turner JR More Than 7  31:44.3 5:30:37.3 5:19.9
12 787 Daniel Loiselle JR More Than 7  32:16.2 6:02:53.5 5:51.9
13 796 Sam Steiger FR More Than 7  32:35.4 6:35:28.8 6:11.0
14 792 Chris Rego FR More Than 7  33:02.0 7:08:30.8 6:37.7
15 795 Chad St. John SR More Than 7  33:22.2 7:41:53.0 6:57.8
16 786 Brian Kibet FR More Than 7  43:54.6 8:25:47.6 17:30.3

Team - Saint Michael College Finish Posi�on - 6

Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (�mes): 2:34:38.0 Ave Time:30:55.6

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 841 Liam Gay-Killeen SO 32 32 29:36.3 29:36.3 3:11.9
2 839 Jake Donnelly SO 34 66 29:59.4 59:35.6 3:35.1
3 848 Ethan Snook FR 39 105 31:17.6 1:30:53.2 4:53.3
4 868 Chris Bi�el JR 40 145 31:50.5 2:02:43.7 5:26.2
5 842 Ma�hew Gianni SO 41 186 31:54.3 2:34:38.0 5:30.0
6 846 Bailey Roca JR (46) (232) 33:41.1 3:08:19.1 7:16.7
7 843 Rolland Guay FR (47) (279) 33:46.1 3:42:05.2 7:21.8
8 845 Tynan Reed SO More Than 7  35:52.0 4:17:57.1 9:27.6

Team - SUNY Canton Finish Posi�on - 7

Team Score (places): 212 Team Score (�mes): 2:43:15.6 Ave Time:32:39.2

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 905 Jesse Walley SO 38 38 31:10.9 31:10.9 4:46.5
2 901 Kyle Lorey SR 42 80 32:18.5 1:03:29.3 5:54.1
3 892 Timothy Allen FR 43 123 33:12.9 1:36:42.1 6:48.5
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4 898 Jeremy Gundrum SO 44 167 33:15.7 2:09:57.8 6:51.3
5 894 Jaden Caldwell FR 45 212 33:17.8 2:43:15.6 6:53.5
6 900 Owen Kuca SO (48) (260) 33:52.8 3:17:08.3 7:28.4
7 906 Benjamin York SO (49) (309) 34:10.3 3:51:18.6 7:46.0
8 895 Isaac Defelice SO More Than 7  34:23.4 4:25:41.9 7:59.0
9 902 Tylor Makinen JR More Than 7  36:54.8 5:02:36.7 10:30.4

10 897 Josh Godbout JR More Than 7  37:10.4 5:39:47.0 10:46.0
11 896 Garre� Dennis JR More Than 7  38:48.3 6:18:35.3 12:24.0
12 904 Joshua Wakefield SR More Than 7  41:29.0 7:00:04.3 15:04.6
13 903 Jacob Miller JR More Than 7  44:50.3 7:44:54.5 18:25.9

Team - Vermont Technical College Finish Posi�on - 8

Team Score (places): 260 Team Score (�mes): 3:45:53.8 Ave Time:45:10.8

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 913 Tyler Dunham SO 50 50 35:27.2 35:27.2 9:02.9
2 915 Mathew Kelly JR 51 101 35:31.9 1:10:59.1 9:07.6
3 916 Kevin Kresock SO 52 153 39:40.5 1:50:39.6 13:16.1
4 917 Jon Puffer SO 53 206 40:29.7 2:31:09.3 14:05.3
5 914 Ben Fontaine FR 54 260 1:14:44.6 3:45:53.8 48:20.2

Team - Una�ached Finish Posi�on - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 933 Kasey Gelfand Do Not Score  27:08.4 27:08.4 0:44.0
2 932 Ross Elkort Do Not Score  27:26.4 54:34.7 1:02.0
3 934 Brian Wilson Do Not Score  29:43.8 1:24:18.4 3:19.4
4 929 Lenart Nagler FR Do Not Score  40:35.3 2:04:53.7 14:10.9

Top

Final Team Results - Men

Men 8K

Alumni




